
2. hovedkreds holdturneringen 2005-2006
Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top
Næst2 Anders Arnkilde M 1 ½ ½ 2 67% 3
Næst2 Michael Taankvist R ½ 0 ½ 25% 12
Næst2 Bjarne Haar M 1 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 2½ 36% 2
Næst2 Ole Knudsen R 0 0 0% 15
Næst2 Peder L Larsen M 1 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 3½ 50% 1
Næst2 Peter Pedersen M 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 7% 12
Næst2 Benny Ulstrup M 1 1 0 0 2 50% 3
Næst2 Poul Skovsgaard M ½ 0 ½ 0 0 1 2 33% 3
Næst2 Mogens Nielsen M 0 1 0 ½ 1½ 38% 7
Næst2 Jens Engelstoft M ½ 1 0 0 1½ 38% 7
Næst2 Steiner Frederiksen R 0 0 1 1 33% 9
Næst2 John Hansen R 1 1 100% 9
Næst2 Niels Mondrup R 1 1 100% 9
Næst2 Helge Hansen R 1 1 2 100% 3
Næst2 Bo Munksgaard R 0 ½ ½ 25% 12
Næst2 Gunnar Mathiasen R 0 0 0% 15
Næst2 Ib Nielsen R 0 0 0% 15

17 T 4 2½ 3 1½ 4 1½ 5 21½ 38%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top
Næst3 Steiner Frederiksen B1 1 1 1 0 3 75% 4
Næst3 John Hansen B1 0 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 4 57% 3
Næst3 Niels Mondrup B1 1 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 4½ 75% 2
Næst3 Aage Hansen B1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 6½ 93% 1
Næst3 Helge Hansen R ½ 1 ½ 2 67% 4
Næst3 Gunnar Mathiasen R 0 0 0% 5

6 T 2½ 3 2½ 3 3½ 3½ 2 20 71%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top
Næst4 Helge Hansen B1 0 0 1 1 2 50% 4
Næst4 Bo Munksgaard B1 0 1 ½ 1 0 1 0 3½ 50% 2
Næst4 Gunnar Mathiasen B1 1 ½ 1 0 1 3½ 70% 2
Næst4 Knud A Olsen B1 ½ 0 1 1 0 1 1 4½ 64% 1
Næst4 Reza Golmohammadi R 0 1 1 2 67% 4
Næst4 Mads Kjær Hansen R 1 0 1 50% 6

6 T 1½ 3 2½ 2½ 1 3 3 16½ 59%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R6 R7 W W% Top
Næst5 Reza Golmohammadi C2 ½ 0 0 ½ 17% 8
Næst5 Mads Kjær Hansen C2 1 1 0 1 1 4 80% 1
Næst5 Svend R Hansen C2 ½ 1 ½ 0 0 1 3 50% 3
Næst5 Per Rasmussen C2 1 1 1 1 4 100% 1
Næst5 Eivin Madsen R 1 0 1 2 67% 4
Næst5 Ivan K Hansen R 1 1 100% 5
Næst5 Mikkel Hasbo R 1 1 100% 5
Næst5 Klemens Gyllendorf R 1 1 100% 5

8 T 3½ 4 2½ 1½ 2 3 16½ 69%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top
Næst6 Eivin Madsen C2 0 0 0% 6
Næst6 Ib Nielsen R ½ 1 1½ 75% 2
Næst6 Shawn Holst C2 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 13% 5
Næst6 Jasper Jørgensen R 0 1 0 0 1 25% 3
Næst6 Ivan K Hansen C2 ½ ½ 1 0 2 50% 1
Næst6 Mikkel Hasbo R 0 0 0 1 1 25% 3
Næst6 Mikkel Frederiksen C2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 6

7 T ½ 1½ 0 3 1 0 6 25%
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Næstved 2005-2006
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1000
1000

De viste ratingtal er pr. 03-11-2005

9 Anders Arnkilde 1 / 1
9U Michael Taankvist
10 Kai Sten Nielsen
11 Bjarne Haar 1 / 2
11U Ole Knudsen
12 Peder R. L Larsen 1 / 3
13 Peter Pedersen 1 / 4
14 Benny Ulstrup 1 / 5
15 Poul Skovsgaard 1 / 6
16 Henrik Knudsen
17 John Zachariassen
18 Mogens Nielsen 1 / 7
19 Jens Engelstoft 1 / 8
20 Claus Qvist Jessen
21 Steinar Frederiksen 2 / 1
22 John Hansen 2 / 2
23 Niels E M Petersen 2 / 3
24 Peter Sander
25 Aage Hansen 2 / 4
26 Helge Hansen 3 / 1
27 Bo Munksgaard 3 / 2
28 Gunnar Mathiasen 3 / 3
29 Knud Aksel Olsen 3 / 4
30 Reza Golmohammady 4 / 1
31 Mads Kjær Hansen 4 / 2
32 Alex Ditlevsen
33 Claus Andersen
34 Svend R Hansen 4 / 3
35 Per Rasmussen 4 / 4
36 Ejvin Madsen 5 / 1
37 Ib Nielsen
38 Shawn Holst 5 / 2
39 Jasper H Jørgensen
40 Ivan K. Hansen 5 / 3
41 Bent Høeg
42 Mikkel Wilki Hasbo
43 Leif Rasmussen
44 Klemens Gyldendorf
45 Jens Neergaard
46 Ole Christensen
47 Ejnar Nielsen
48 Rasmus Olsen
49 Mikkel Frederiksen 5 / 4
50 Kaj G. Kristensen
51 Hans Hansen
52 Erling Pedersen
53 Henriette K Jensen
54 Morten Lyngsie
55 Johannes Fich
56 Laura Larsen
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